>

Time

9:10- 9:40
9:40-11:05
11:05- 11:20
11:20- 12:30
12:30-1:05
1:05-1:50
1:50-2:15
2:15-2:25
2:25- 3:25

Time

9:10- 9:40
9:40- 10:10
10:10- 10:40
10:40- 10:50
10:50- 11:20
11:20- 11:55
11:55- 1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:30
2:30-2:55
2:55-3:25

Time

9:10- 9:40
9:40- 10:10
10:10- 11:05
11:05- 11:20
11:20- 12:05
12:05- 12:40
12:40- 1:50
1:50-2:15
2:15-2:25
2:25-3:25

Kinder
ELD
Instruction
Recess
Instruction
LUNCH
Instruction
PE

Break

Instruction

Grades 1-3/ SDC Rodriguez

RTI

ELD
Instruction
Break
Instruction
LUNCH
Instruction
Recess
Instruction
P.E.

Instruction

Grades 4-6/SDC Hopson
RTI

ELD

Instruction

Recess

Instruction

LUNCH

Instruction

PE

Break

Instruction

Minutes
30 min.
85 min.
15 min.
70 min.
35 min.
45 min.
25 min.
10 min.

60 min.

Minutes
30 min.
30 min.
30 min.
10 min.
30 min.
35 min.
95 min.
15 min.
45 min.
25 min.
30 min.

Minutes
30 min.
30 min.
55 min.
15 min.
45 min.
35 min.
70 min.
25 min.
10 min.

60 min.
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Time

8:00- 11:00
8:35

12:00- 3:00
12:35

Time

9:10- 10:00
10:00-10:03
10:03-10:53
10:53-11:04
11:04-11:54
11:54-11:57
11:57-12:47
12:47-1:22
1:22-2:12
2:12-2:17
2:17-2:37
2:37-2:40
2:40- 3:25

Lunch Schedules with recess:

Kinder
7th/8th
1st-3rd
4th-6th

Recess:

4th-6th 11:05-11:20
1st-3rd 1:30-1:45

>
Preschool/ Head Start Minutes
AM Head Start/ Pre-school 180 min.
Breakfast (In Classroom
PM Head Start/ Pre-school 180 min.
Lunch (In Classroom)
Grades 7/8/ SDC Hammer Minutes
Period 1 50 min.
Passing Period 3 min.
Period 2 50 min.
Recess 11 min.
Period 3 50 min.
Passing Period 3 min.
Period 4 50 min.
LUNCH 35 min.
Period 5 50 min.
Recess 5 min.
RTI 20 min.
Passing 3 min.
Period 6 45 min.
Breakfast Time: served from 8:40-9:10 am
12:30-1:05
12:47-1:22
11:20-11:55
12:05- 12:40
Breaks:
1:50- 2:00
10:40-10:50
2:15-2:25

Kinder:11:05- 11:20



Time

9:10- 9:40
9:40-11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-12:30
12:30-1:05
1:05-2:10

Time

9:10- 9:40
9:40- 10:30
10:30-10:40
10:40-11:20
11:20- 11:55
11:55- 1:30
1:30-1:45
1:45-2:10

Time

9:10- 9:40
9:40- 11:05
11:05-11:20
11:20-12:05
12:05- 12:40
12:40- 2:10

Time

9:10- 9:53
9:53-9:55
9:55- 10:38
10:38-10:40
10:40- 11:23
11:23- 11:25
11:25- 12:08
12:08- 12:10
12:10- 12:53
12:53-1:28
1:28-1:30
1:30- 2:10

Thursday Schedule 2024- 2025

Kinder
ELD
Instruction
Recess
Instruction
LUNCH

Instruction

Grades 1-3/ SDC Hernandez
ELD

Instruction

Break

Instruction

LUNCH

Instruction

Recess

Recess

Grades 4-6/ SDC Hopson
ELD

Instruction

Recess

Instruction

LUNCH

Instruction

Grades 7/8/ SDC Hammer
Period 1
Passing Period
Period 2
Passing Period
Period 3
Passing Period
Period 4
Passing Period
Period 5
LUNCH
Passing Period

Period 6

Minutes
30 min.
85 min.
15 min.
70 min.
35 min.
65 min.

Minutes
30 min.
50 min.
10 min

40 min.
35 min.
95 min.
15 min.

25 min.

Minutes
30 min.
85 min.
15 min.
45 min.
35 min.
90 min.

Minutes
43 min.
2 min.
43 min.
2 min.
43 min.
2 min.
43 min.
2 min.
43 min.
35 min.
2 min.

40 min.

Time

8:00- 11:00
8:35

12:00- 3:00
12:35

Breakfast Time:

Preschool/ Head Start

AM Head Start/ Pre-school
Breakfast (In Classroom
PM Head Start/ Pre-school

Lunch (In Classroom)

Lunch Schedules with recess:

Kinder
7th/8th
1st-3rd
4th-6th

Recess:

12:30-1:05
12:53-1:28
11:20-11:55
12:05- 12:40

4th-6th 11:05-11:20
1st-3rd 1:30-1:45
Kinder:11:05- 11:20

served from 8:40-9:10 am

Minutes
180 min.

180 min.



